
P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2019-20)

Institute  : SBS College of Pharmacy , Mahal Kalan , Barnala   Institute Code XBS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                              Mother Name                                              Sex                  
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AMAN KUMAR KASHYAP
AMANDEEP SINGH
AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL
ANKUSH SINGLA
ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH YADAV
AVINASH CHAND
AVIRAL KESARWANI
BAJRANG
BIRBAL DASS
CHANDANI GUPTA
DARSHAN SINGH
DEEPTI KASAUDHAN
DHEERAJ BHATEJA
DHIRENDRA SINGH
GUNJAN
HARWINDER SINGH
HUNNY ASHOK
JASHANPREET SINGH
JATA SHANKAR
KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL
KIRAT KUMAR
KISHAN GUPTA
KOMAL MATHARU
KRISHAN KUMAR
KULDEEP
KULDEEP KUMAR
KUMAR SAURABH

ARUN KUMAR KASHYAP
BHAJAN SINGH
LAL CHANDRA JAISWAL
SURINDER SINGLA
NARMADA PRASAD MISHRA
SHRI KRISHNA YADAV
RAJENDRA PRASAD
JAGDISH PRASAD
SURAT SINGH
ROSHAN LAL
KRISN KUMAR GUPTA
SURJIT SINGH
MAHESH KASAUDHAN
ARJUN DASS BHATEJA
BABA DEEN
NAND KISHORE
SUCHA
DEVINDER ASHOK
DARSHAN SINGH
ISHVAR DEEN
BABU LAL
GIRDHARI LAL
SHYAM JI GUPTA
SATVINDER SINGH
RAJ PAL
ROHTASH KUMAR
RAM PHAL ROHILA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAV

MEENA KUMARI
RANJEET KAUR
USHA DEVI JAISWAL
KIRAN SINGLA
PREM KUMARI MISHRA
URMILA YADAV
SHEELA DEVI
RENU KESARWANI
BABLI DEVI
SHEELA DEVI
GAYATRI DEVI
SURINDER KAUR
SULOCHANA DEVI
URMILA BHATEJA
SHAKUNTALA
JYOTI
MANJEET KAUR
ANJU
AMARJEET KAUR
GEETA DEVI
SHANTI DEVI
MURTI DEVI
ANJU GUPTA
SURINDER KOUR
SANTOSH
MUNNI DEVI
SHANTI DEVI
CHITRALEKHA

Page: 1 of 23/11/19

/ 9

190091900414
190091900415
190091900416

190091900417
190091900418
190091900419
190091900420
190091900421
190091900422
190091900423
190091900424
190091900425
190091900426
190091900427
190091900428
190091900429
190091900430
190091900431
190091900432
190091900433
190091900434
190091900435
190091900436
190091900437
190091900438
190091900439
190091900440
190091900441

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2019-20)

Institute  : SBS College of Pharmacy , Mahal Kalan , Barnala   Institute Code XBS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                              Mother Name                                              Sex                  
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MANISH KASAUDHAN
MANNINDER SINGH
MONIKA SHARMA
NAVEEN
NITEESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
PANKAJ PATEL
PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA
PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
PRIYA SHARMA
RAHUL
RAJAN KUMAR SONI
RAJIV KUMAR
RAJNISH KUMAR
RAM VILAS YADAV
RAMA KANT YADAV
RAMESH KUMAR
RANBIR SINGH
RANJEET KAUR
SANDEEP
SANJAY JAISWAL
SANJAY KUMAR VERMA
SATISH
SHIV KUMAR
SHIVAM SINGH
SUMIT KASAUDHAN
SUNIL
SUNIL KUMAR
SURYAMANI MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR KASAUDHAN
ATMA SINGH
SUBASH CHANDER
NAUBHAR
KAMALESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
PARSHURAM VERMA
DEEP CHAND GUPTA
RADHE LAL
BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA
ISHWAR CHAND
RAM SURESH SONI
PARKASH CHAND
BHARAT LAL
LAL DHAR
CHANDRA SEKHAR YADAV
RAM PAL
RAJPAL
AJMER SINGH
RAMNIWAS
PHOOL CHAND JAISWAL
DURGA PRASAD VERMA
BIJENDER
RAM SANVARY
RANG BAHADUR
SANJAY KASAUDHAN
SATVIR SINGH
SUMENDER SINGH
PYARE LAL MISHRA

SARASWATI KASAUDHAN
SURINDER KAUR
SHASHI BALA
SUMITRA
PARWATEE DEVI
SHYAMA DEVI
MADHURI DEVI
DROPADI
MOHNI SHARMA
SAROJ RANI
MALTI DEVI
SITA RANI
BEENA DEVI
GULARI DEVI
NIRMLA DEVI
ANITA DEVI
RAMPATI
BALVEER KAUR
DHARMO DEVI
SHANTI JAISWAL
MONIKA DEVI
MEENA DEVI
DHOOPA
PUSHPA DEVI
MANJU KASAUDHAN
SANTOSH DEVI
KRISHANA DEVI
MALTI DEVI

Page: 2 of 23/11/19

/ 9

190091900442
190091900443
190091900444

190091900445
190091900446
190091900447
190091900448
190091900449
190091900450
190091900451
190091900452
190091900453
190091900454
190091900455
190091900456
190091900457
190091900458
190091900459
190091900460
190091900461
190091900462
190091900463
190091900464
190091900465
190091900466
190091900467
190091900468
190091900469

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :3



P

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2019-20)

Institute  : SBS College of Pharmacy , Mahal Kalan , Barnala   Institute Code XBS

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                              Mother Name                                              Sex                  
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

57
58
59
60

SUSHEEL
VARINDER SINGH
VIKASH MAURYA
VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA

NAND KUMAR
DARSHAN SINGH
DEVI SANKER MAURYA
SHATRUHAN LAL GUPTA

NIRMALA DEVI
MANJEET KAUR
RAM LALLI
SUSHMA GUPTA

No. of students in this Course are    : 60

No. of students in this Institute are : 60

Page: 3 of 3 23/11/19

/ 9

190091900470
190091900471
190091900472

190091900473

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Date :


