

Page: 1 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2019-20)

Institute: SBS College of Pharmacy, Mahal Kalan, Barnala

Branch: **PHARMACY** (TWO YEARS)

Institute Code XBS / 9

Date:

Course Code: 19

23/11/19

		Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
1	190091900414	AMAN KUMAR KASHYAP	ARUN KUMAR KASHYAP	MEENA KUMARI	MALE
2	190091900415	AMANDEEP SINGH	BHAJAN SINGH	RANJEET KAUR	MALE
3	190091900416	AMIT KUMAR JAISWAL	LAL CHANDRA JAISWAL	USHA DEVI JAISWAL	MALE
4	190091900417	ANKUSH SINGLA	SURINDER SINGLA	KIRAN SINGLA	MALE
5	190091900418	ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA	NARMADA PRASAD MISHRA	PREM KUMARI MISHRA	MALE
6	190091900419	ASHISH KUMAR SINGH YADAV	SHRI KRISHNA YADAV	URMILA YADAV	MALE
7	190091900420	AVINASH CHAND	RAJENDRA PRASAD	SHEELA DEVI	MALE
8	190091900421	AVIRAL KESARWANI	JAGDISH PRASAD	RENU KESARWANI	MALE
9	190091900422	BAJRANG	SURAT SINGH	BABLI DEVI	MALE
10	190091900423	BIRBAL DASS	ROSHAN LAL	SHEELA DEVI	MALE
11	190091900424	CHANDANI GUPTA	KRISN KUMAR GUPTA	GAYATRI DEVI	FEMALE
12	190091900425	DARSHAN SINGH	SURJIT SINGH	SURINDER KAUR	MALE
13	190091900426	DEEPTI KASAUDHAN	MAHESH KASAUDHAN	SULOCHANA DEVI	FEMALE
14	190091900427	DHEERAJ BHATEJA	ARJUN DASS BHATEJA	URMILA BHATEJA	MALE
15	190091900428	DHIRENDRA SINGH	BABA DEEN	SHAKUNTALA	MALE
16	190091900429	GUNJAN	NAND KISHORE	JYOTI	FEMALE
17	190091900430	HARWINDER SINGH	SUCHA	MANJEET KAUR	MALE
18	190091900431	HUNNY ASHOK	DEVINDER ASHOK	ANJU	MALE
19	190091900432	JASHANPREET SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	AMARJEET KAUR	MALE
20	190091900433	JATA SHANKAR	ISHVAR DEEN	GEETA DEVI	MALE
21	190091900434	KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL	BABU LAL	SHANTI DEVI	MALE
22	190091900435	KIRAT KUMAR	GIRDHARI LAL	MURTI DEVI	MALE
23	190091900436	KISHAN GUPTA	SHYAM JI GUPTA	ANJU GUPTA	MALE
24	190091900437	KOMAL MATHARU	SATVINDER SINGH	SURINDER KOUR	FEMALE
25	190091900438	KRISHAN KUMAR	RAJ PAL	SANTOSH	MALE
26	190091900439	KULDEEP	ROHTASH KUMAR	MUNNI DEVI	MALE
27	190091900440	KULDEEP KUMAR	RAM PHAL ROHILA	SHANTI DEVI	MALE
28	190091900441	KUMAR SAURABH	AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAV	CHITRALEKHA	MALE



Page: 2 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2019-20)

SBS College of Pharmacy , Mahal Kalan , Barnala

PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Branch:

23/11/19 Date:

Institute Code XBS / 9

Course Code: 19

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
29	190091900442	MANISH KASAUDHAN	AJAY KUMAR KASAUDHAN	SARASWATI KASAUDHAN	MALE
30	190091900443	MANNINDER SINGH	ATMA SINGH	SURINDER KAUR	MALE
31	190091900444	MONIKA SHARMA	SUBASH CHANDER	SHASHI BALA	FEMALE
32	190091900445	NAVEEN	NAUBHAR	SUMITRA	MALE
33	190091900446	NITEESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI	KAMALESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI	PARWATEE DEVI	MALE
34	190091900447	PANKAJ PATEL	PARSHURAM VERMA	SHYAMA DEVI	MALE
35	190091900448	PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA	DEEP CHAND GUPTA	MADHURI DEVI	MALE
36	190091900449	PAWAN KUMAR YADAV	RADHE LAL	DROPADI	MALE
37	190091900450	PRIYA SHARMA	BRIJ BHUSHAN SHARMA	MOHNI SHARMA	FEMALE
38	190091900451	RAHUL	ISHWAR CHAND	SAROJ RANI	MALE
39	190091900452	RAJAN KUMAR SONI	RAM SURESH SONI	MALTI DEVI	MALE
40	190091900453	RAJIV KUMAR	PARKASH CHAND	SITA RANI	MALE
41	190091900454	RAJNISH KUMAR	BHARAT LAL	BEENA DEVI	MALE
42	190091900455	RAM VILAS YADAV	LAL DHAR	GULARI DEVI	MALE
43	190091900456	RAMA KANT YADAV	CHANDRA SEKHAR YADAV	NIRMLA DEVI	MALE
44	190091900457	RAMESH KUMAR	RAM PAL	ANITA DEVI	MALE
45	190091900458	RANBIR SINGH	RAJPAL	RAMPATI	MALE
46	190091900459	RANJEET KAUR	AJMER SINGH	BALVEER KAUR	FEMALE
47	190091900460	SANDEEP	RAMNIWAS	DHARMO DEVI	MALE
48	190091900461	SANJAY JAISWAL	PHOOL CHAND JAISWAL	SHANTI JAISWAL	MALE
49	190091900462	SANJAY KUMAR VERMA	DURGA PRASAD VERMA	MONIKA DEVI	MALE
50	190091900463	SATISH	BIJENDER	MEENA DEVI	MALE
51	190091900464	SHIV KUMAR	RAM SANVARY	DHOOPA	MALE
52	190091900465	SHIVAM SINGH	RANG BAHADUR	PUSHPA DEVI	MALE
53	190091900466	SUMIT KASAUDHAN	SANJAY KASAUDHAN	MANJU KASAUDHAN	MALE
54	190091900467	SUNIL	SATVIR SINGH	SANTOSH DEVI	MALE
55	190091900468	SUNIL KUMAR	SUMENDER SINGH	KRISHANA DEVI	MALE
56	190091900469	SURYAMANI MISHRA	PYARE LAL MISHRA	MALTI DEVI	MALE



Page: 3 of 3

Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

(Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2019-20)

SBS College of Pharmacy , Mahal Kalan , Barnala **Institute:**

> PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code: 19

23/11/19

Institute Code XBS / 9

Date:

Branch:

SNo.	Regd No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Mother Name	Sex
57	190091900470	SUSHEEL	NAND KUMAR	NIRMALA DEVI	MALE
58	190091900471	VARINDER SINGH	DARSHAN SINGH	MANJEET KAUR	MALE
59	190091900472	VIKASH MAURYA	DEVI SANKER MAURYA	RAM LALLI	MALE
60	190091900473	VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA	SHATRUHAN LAL GUPTA	SUSHMA GUPTA	MALE

No. of students in this Course are :

No. of students in this Institute are :